
1 橋  本  雄  二

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都大学 9 39.88 12.48 27.90 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.08 1.180 1 1 0 0

3 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.10 1.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FUSpB 1.50 -0.24 1.26-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

6 2T+1T 1.87 X -0.24 1.630 0 -3 0 -3

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.12 0.98-1 0 0 -1 0

8 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 -1 0 0 0

9 CoSpBV 1.10 0.10 1.200 0 1 0 0

13.10 12.48

Skating Skills 2.00 2.903.00 3.50 2.50 2.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.652.50 3.25 2.25 2.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.903.25 3.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.803.00 3.25 2.50 2.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.703.00 3.25 2.25 2.00 3.00

27.90

転倒:  -0.50

2 田  中  宏  司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都大学 3 37.00 10.50 27.00 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.48 0.82-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.12 1.221 1 1 0 0

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.30 2.200 1 1 0 1

4 1Lze+1Lo e 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 2.00 -1.30 0.70-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

6 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X 0.00 1.650 0 0 0 0

7 FUSpB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 -1 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X -0.16 1.05-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.42 0.68-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

12.76 10.50

Skating Skills 2.00 2.853.00 3.50 2.00 2.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.552.50 3.00 1.75 2.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.652.75 3.25 1.75 2.75 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.753.00 3.25 2.00 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.702.50 3.00 2.00 2.75 3.25

27.00

転倒:  -0.50

第４０回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日時：２０１７年１２月１７日(日)　　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都府,京都府教育委員会,公益財団法人京都府体育協会
Version:2017.28.16.491

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / B級成年男子
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3 尾  崎  大  蔵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都大学 10 36.57 12.77 25.30 1.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0 0 0

2 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.40 1.50-2 -1 -3 -2 -2

3 FUSpB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.20 0.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lo 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 1F+1Lo+2S 2.53 X -0.24 2.29-1 -1 -2 -2 0

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.12 0.98-1 -1 0 0 0

8 ChSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 CoSpBV 1.10 0.14 1.240 -1 1 0 1

14.51 12.77

Skating Skills 2.00 2.752.75 3.50 2.25 2.00 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.352.25 3.25 2.00 1.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.502.25 3.50 2.00 1.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.552.50 3.25 2.25 1.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.25 3.25 2.25 1.75 3.00

25.30

転倒:  -1.50

4 三  浦  俊  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都大学 5 35.88 8.68 27.70 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.56 0.74-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.12 0.980 0 -1 -1 0

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.98 X -0.72 1.26-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 CSpB 1.10 0.10 1.200 0 0 0 1

6 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1F!+1Lo ! 1.10 X -0.08 1.02-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 2.00 -1.40 0.60-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

11.38 8.68

Skating Skills 2.00 2.952.75 3.50 2.50 2.75 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.502.25 3.00 2.00 2.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.753.00 3.25 2.00 2.50 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.853.00 3.25 2.25 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.802.50 3.25 2.25 2.75 3.25

27.70

転倒:  -0.50

第４０回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日時：２０１７年１２月１７日(日)　　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都府,京都府教育委員会,公益財団法人京都府体育協会
Version:2017.28.16.491

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / B級成年男子
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5 檀  上      航

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都大学 4 35.50 7.60 27.90 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.36 0.94-2 -3 -2 -1 -1

2 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FUSpB 1.50 0.20 1.701 0 1 0 0

4 1Lo 0.55 X 0.04 0.591 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz!+SEQ+1T* * 0.53 X -0.24 0.29-3 -3 -3 -2 -1

6 ChSp1 2.00 0.32 2.321 -1 1 0 1

7 1F+1Lo 1.10 X -0.08 1.02-2 -1 -1 0 0

8 SSpB 1.10 -0.36 0.74-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.08 7.60

Skating Skills 2.00 2.903.25 3.25 2.25 2.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.652.75 3.00 2.00 2.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 2.653.00 3.00 2.00 2.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.853.25 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.903.25 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.25

27.90

6 國  松      照

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都大学 12 34.22 9.42 26.80 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.540 1 0 0 0

3 2F! ! 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FUSpB 1.50 -0.42 1.08-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.141 0 0 0 0

7 2F 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.170 -1 0 0 0

9 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.40 9.42

Skating Skills 2.00 2.802.75 3.50 2.50 2.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.452.25 3.25 2.00 2.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.553.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.853.00 3.25 2.25 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.752.75 3.25 2.25 2.25 3.25

26.80

転倒:  -2.00

第４０回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日時：２０１７年１２月１７日(日)　　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都府,京都府教育委員会,公益財団法人京都府体育協会
Version:2017.28.16.491

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / B級成年男子
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7 江  川  佳  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都大学 11 33.51 8.31 25.70 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+2T ! 1.90 -0.56 1.34-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2S 1.30 -0.44 0.86-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.170 0 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 0 1 1 2

7 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1F+2T< < 1.54 X -0.56 0.98-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.25 8.31

Skating Skills 2.00 2.552.50 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.402.00 2.75 1.75 2.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.352.00 3.00 1.75 2.25 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.702.75 2.75 2.25 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.853.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.25

25.70

転倒:  -0.50

8 小  山  大  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都大学 7 30.40 9.30 21.60 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 SSp2 1.60 0.20 1.801 0 0 0 1

2 1A 1.10 -0.48 0.62-3 -3 -3 -1 -2

3 2S 1.30 -0.36 0.94-3 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FUSpBV 1.10 -0.30 0.800 -1 -1 -3 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 0 0 -2 0

7 1F+1T<<+1T<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2S 1.43 X -0.08 1.35-1 -1 0 0 0

9 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.06 1.040 -1 0 0 0

11.18 9.30

Skating Skills 2.00 2.452.50 3.00 2.00 1.75 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.002.00 2.50 1.50 1.50 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.152.25 2.50 1.75 1.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.102.00 2.50 1.75 1.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.102.00 2.75 1.75 1.50 2.50

21.60

転倒:  -0.50

第４０回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日時：２０１７年１２月１７日(日)　　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都府,京都府教育委員会,公益財団法人京都府体育協会
Version:2017.28.16.491

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / B級成年男子
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9 菅  野  貴  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都大学 13 28.25 6.95 22.30 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.46-2 0 -1 0 -1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

6 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1F+1T 0.99 X 0.00 0.990 0 0 0 0

8 1Lz!+1T ! 1.10 X -0.10 1.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.09 6.95

Skating Skills 2.00 2.402.25 3.00 2.00 1.75 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.001.75 2.50 1.50 1.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.202.00 2.75 1.75 1.75 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.202.25 2.50 1.75 1.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.352.25 2.50 2.00 1.75 3.25

22.30

転倒:  -1.00

10 中  谷  優  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 6 27.08 5.78 21.80 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.28 0.22-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 2S< < 0.90 -0.40 0.50-1 -3 -2 -1 -3

4 1A 1.10 -0.16 0.94-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 0 0 -1 0

6 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1F!+1Lo<+2S< ! 1.98 X -0.56 1.42-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1Lz!+2T<< ! 1.10 X -0.30 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.58 5.78

Skating Skills 2.00 2.302.50 2.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.102.25 2.50 1.75 2.25 1.75

Performance 2.00 2.002.25 2.50 1.50 2.00 1.75

Composition 2.00 2.202.75 2.50 1.75 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.302.50 2.75 2.00 2.25 2.00

21.80

転倒:  -0.50

第４０回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日時：２０１７年１２月１７日(日)　　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都府,京都府教育委員会,公益財団法人京都府体育協会
Version:2017.28.16.491

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / B級成年男子
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11 日下部      哲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都大学 1 26.40 7.70 18.70 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

3 FUSpB 1.50 -0.24 1.26-2 0 -1 -1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 0 -1 0

5 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.10 X 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

8 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.21 X -0.08 1.13-1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.42 1.08-2 -2 -1 0 -2

8.46 7.70

Skating Skills 2.00 1.802.00 2.75 1.50 1.00 1.75

Transitions 2.00 1.601.75 2.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

Performance 2.00 1.901.75 2.75 1.50 1.50 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.002.50 2.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.052.00 2.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

18.70

12 東      大  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都大学 14 26.15 5.05 21.60 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

7 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1A 1.21 X -0.24 0.97-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.71 5.05

Skating Skills 2.00 2.352.25 3.00 1.75 1.75 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.101.75 2.75 1.50 1.75 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.102.00 2.75 1.50 1.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.152.00 2.75 1.50 1.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.101.75 2.75 1.50 1.50 3.00

21.60

転倒:  -0.50

第４０回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日時：２０１７年１２月１７日(日)　　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都府,京都府教育委員会,公益財団法人京都府体育協会
Version:2017.28.16.491

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / B級成年男子
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13 山  﨑  風  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都大学 2 24.95 5.15 19.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.06 0.44-1 0 -1 0 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -3 -2 -1 -2

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lz+1Lo<< << 0.60 -0.26 0.34-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 FUSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 1Lo+1Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.24 0.31-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

8 ChSq1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 0 -1 0

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.65 5.15

Skating Skills 2.00 2.252.25 2.75 1.75 1.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 1.901.75 2.50 1.50 1.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 1.902.00 2.50 1.50 1.25 2.25

Composition 2.00 1.951.75 2.50 1.50 1.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 1.901.75 2.50 1.50 1.50 2.25

19.80

14 大  嵜  雅  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都大学 8 22.54 7.34 21.70 6.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-6.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.26 0.14-3 -3 -3 -1 -3

3 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lz!+1T ! 1.10 X -0.10 1.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 1F!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.65 X -0.08 1.57-1 -1 -1 0 -1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.141 0 0 0 0

8 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

9 FUSpB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 0

8.30 7.34

Skating Skills 2.00 2.302.50 2.75 1.75 2.00 2.50

Transitions 2.00 1.952.00 2.25 1.50 2.00 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.102.25 2.25 1.50 2.25 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.253.00 2.50 1.50 1.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.252.75 2.50 1.75 1.75 2.50

21.70

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.50 違反の要素:  -4.00

第４０回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日時：２０１７年１２月１７日(日)　　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都府,京都府教育委員会,公益財団法人京都府体育協会
Version:2017.28.16.491
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